CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEES WELFARE CO-ORD.COMMITTEE,

Annexure - |

RAIPUR (C.G.)

LIST OF THE GAZETTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED AT CHHATTISGARH

;:)" Holiday Date Day
1 Republic Day 26-January Wednesm
2 Holi 18-March Friday
3| Mahavir Jayanti 14-April Thursday |
4 Good Friday 15-April Friday
| 5 |d-Ul-Fitr 03-May Tuesday |
6 Buddha Purnima 16-May Monday
7 |ld-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10-July Sunday
8 Muharram 09-August Tuesday
9 Independence Day 15-August Monday
10 | Janmashtami 19-August Friday
11 \Cllhnaiﬁlt(h(iihaturthl/Ganes,h 31-August Wednesday
12 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02-October Sunday
13 | Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) 05- October Wednesday
14 I(’g;{)j[:—)(f:al\tﬂ:\l/:()jf)lammad s Birthday 09- October Sunday
15 | Diwali {Deepavali) ~ 24- October Monday
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday - 08-November Tuesday
17 | Christmas Day 25-December Sunday
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CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEES WELFARE CO ORD.COMMITTEE, RAIPUR (C.G )

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2003 £ OR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF F7A 71

) Al
GOVERNMENT LOCATED AT CHHATTISGARH '

Sr.

No | Holiday Day Date
2 ind Smgh§ lhrmqay 09 January Sunday
3 | Lohri 13- January Thursday
o a Makm Sankaranti /Magha Blhu/popgm Ty S day

5 | Basant PanchapL/VSn Panchami 05- Fabruary Saturday

6 ’Haz_arat A|LS»BIF‘_|'\E/< 15- Fet;?ljaf‘/ Tuesday

7 | Guru Ravidas jayanti 16- Februar\/r Wednasday

8 | Shiva ji Jayanti 19- February Saturday

S Swami Dayananda Saraswatujayantu Z-G—?Cbruary " Saturday

10 | Maha Shivratri 01-March ] Tuesday
| 11 | Holika Dahan 17-March | Thursday
EJZ Do|Yatra : L 18-March Fr|gja§/:

13 Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava/Ugadi/ Cheti ‘ —

Chand ' 02-April aturday
14 | Ram Navami 10-April | Sundra'y -

15 | Vaisakhi/ Vishu/Meshadi 14- April Thursday

16 Vaisakhadi(Bengali)/Bhag Bihu(Assam) 15- April Friday

17 | Easter Sunday 17- April | Sunday

18 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 29- April  frday

19 Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09-May ~ | Monday |

20 | Rath Yatra 01-July ~ Friday

21 Raksha Bandhan 11-August [ Tigsday

22 Parsi New Year's Day /Nauraj 16- August  Tuesday

23 | Janmashtami (Smarta) 18- August | Thursday

08-

. Onam or Thiru Onam Day September Hhursoax o

25 | Dussehra (Saptami) 02-October | Suncay

26 | Dusserhra (Mahashtami) 03- October Menday

27 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 04- October Tuesday

28 | Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday [ 09-Octover | senday.
ﬁZQ Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 13- October | Thursday
i 30 Narak Chaturdasi ) 24- October Monday
31 |GovardhanPua . 250ceber Tuesday
| 5‘72“{ Bhai Duj o | 26-October | Wednesday
]‘ 33 Pratihar SHBSBlhI or Surya Shashtl (Chhat Pu;a) | 30- October l sunday
34 Guru Teg Bhadur's Martyrdom Day | 24-November | Thursday
l 35 | Christmas Eve T | 24-December ‘ Saturday
| 36 Guru Gobind ‘Jmphsmrlhday 29 December | Thursday
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